

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1733/2007

IQBAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2844 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(Crl.) No. 1733/2007, inspite of service of notice on the respondent earlier, no Vakalatnama is seen filed and no representation also.

In SLP(Crl.) No. 2844/2007, the learned counsel for the petitioner has not taken steps inspite of sufficient opportunity granted.

As last chance, the learned counsel is granted two weeks' time for taking steps failing which the matter will be placed before the Hon'ble Court.

List the matter on 11.10.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj